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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jase-lynn Hernandez140
Acrosports

9.200 9.200 9.4009.425 37.225
2 5 2 1 1 

1 

Amber Mulcahy372
Iron Cross

8.900 9.550 9.1508.850 36.450
5 1 6 5 2 

2 

Madilyn Boring132
Acrosports

9.300 8.750 9.3758.975 36.400
1 10 5 2 3 

3 

Haley Yates243
Reflex

9.000 9.300 8.4509.300 36.050
4 3 3 9T 4 

4 

Sam Shambaugh239
Reflex

9.100 8.675 9.3508.800 35.925
3 11 7 3 5 

5 

Julianne Faucett110
K2 Academy

8.450 8.625 9.2259.550 35.850
10 12 1 4 6 

6 

Chloe Sumner346
RBGA

8.525 9.000 8.5509.150 35.225
9 6 4 7 7 

7 

Magnolia Cox298
RBGA

8.650 8.800 8.4508.650 34.550
7 8T 8 9T 8 

8 

Emily Renaud225
WGA Texans

8.550 9.450 8.1008.350 34.450
8 2 10 13 9 

9 

Ananiah Cruz300
RBGA

8.700 8.800 8.5008.400 34.400
6 8T 9 8 10 

10 

Jaida Herron417
Juergen's Tx

8.300 8.975 8.4508.000 33.725
11 7 12T 9T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Phipps432
Juergen's Tx

8.100 9.250 8.3508.000 33.700
12 4 12T 12 12 

12 

Junia Price220
WGA Texans

8.000 8.100 8.7508.125 32.975
13 13 11 6 13 

13 
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